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200012180004
37711

12/18/2000
01:27:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010060003
50601

200012180004
37741

12/18/2000
01:30:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009290003
43211

200012210004
44891

12/21/2000
01:57:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 144 200011010003
78401

Lot#:5 Book:26
Pg:144
Desc:2000-
37840

200012210004
44881

12/21/2000
01:57:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

26 144 200011010003
78401

Lot#:5 Book:26
Pg:144
Desc:2000-
37840

200012180004
37701

12/18/2000
01:27:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

25 17 200010060003
50601

Lot#:57
Book:25 Pg:17
Desc:2000-
35060

200012180004
37731

12/18/2000
01:30:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

3 64 200009290003
43211

Lot#:25 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:64
Desc:2000-
34321

200012120004
27421

12/12/2000
10:28:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199701160000
16801

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:N
Other:1997-
01680 & 2000-
42741


