Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2000/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200012180004 37711	12/18/2000 01:27:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200010060003 50601	
200012180004 37741	12/18/2000 01:30:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200009290003 43211	
200012210004 44891	12/21/2000 01:57:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			26	144	200011010003 78401	Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:144 Desc:2000- 37840
200012210004 44881	12/21/2000 01:57:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			26	144	200011010003 78401	Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:144 Desc:2000- 37840
200012180004 37701	12/18/2000 01:27:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			25	17	200010060003 50601	Lot#:57 Book:25 Pg:17 Desc:2000- 35060
200012180004 37731	12/18/2000 01:30:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			3	64	200009290003 43211	Lot#:25 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:64 Desc:2000- 34321
200012120004 27421	12/12/2000 10:28:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199701160000 16801	Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:N Other:1997- 01680 & 2000- 42741